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JULY 
Tuesday, July 11   7pm   BARLOW
 Rhythm & Blues (R&B) 

Monday, July 17   7pm   OLD GUYS PLAY THE BLUES  
 Folk blues 

Tuesday, July 18 7pm RLGDPPL
 Rhythm & Blues 

Tuesday, July 25 7pm JARAD MILES & THE ANCIENT WAVES
 Deep & Catchy Indie Rock 

AUGUST 
Tuesday, Aug. 1   7pm  HIP-HOP, HISTORY AND THE ARTS   
 (hosted by Chadwick “Niles” Phillips)
 Hip-Hop, History 

Monday, Aug. 7 7pm B & THE STING  
 Roots rock, reggae, & love! 

Tuesday, Aug. 8 7pm DAVE VELK  
 Hip Hop 

Tuesday, Aug. 15 7pm MACHINERY HILL 
 Americana with Harmonies 

Monday, Aug. 21 7pm RARE FORM 
 Country 

Tuesday, Aug. 29 7pm CASSANDRA COLE 
 Pop/rock 

For the full Music in the Parks schedule, please visit our website: 
www.mplsmusicandmovies.com 

www.mplsmusicandmovies.com

